

Enel Foundation is a non-profit organization.

Enel Foundation focuses on clean energy's crucial role in ensuring a sustainable future for all. We conduct research and education exploring the implications of global challenges in the energy domain. We operate in partnership, at the intersection of business and society leaving no one behind in the energy transition.

FLASH NEWS





IRENA YOUTH TALK

Energy Transition to Boost the Fight Against Climate Change: Setting the Future Agenda



TUESDAY, 7 DECEMBER 2021



(¹) 7:00 PM GST



Engaging youth to set the future energy transition agenda

IRENA and Enel Foundation are glad to invite all youth to attend the final event of the "Energy Transition Heroes" 2021 series, lunched at the beginning of the year.

The "Energy Transition to Boost the Fight Against Climate Change: Setting the Future Agenda" webinar, held on December 7, 4pm-5:30 CET (7pm GST), will discuss the next steps for youth leaders to implement the outcome of COP26 and to actively engage in the energy transition for a sustainable future.

Discover MORE and register HERE

Don't miss our next updates, follow us on social media!





Enel Foundation keeps your personal data such as name, e-mail address, job title and phone number, because you made this information public for specific activities or institutional reasons, or you shared such data when communicating with us. We process this personal data with the sole purpose to make you aware about Enel Foundation initiatives, to send you newsletters and other documents, and keep our contact list updated. We believe these activities can be of interest for you and that we have a legitimate interest in communicating with you. In case you don't want to receive further email or communication from us, or you want to exercise your rights according EU regulation 679/2016, you can use the button below or send an email to info@enelfoundation.org. Additional information and details on how we process your data and your rights are available on the privacy notice of Enel Foundation available on our website https://www.enelfoundation.org/en/privacy

Click to unsubscribe

This message was sent by Fondazione Centro Studi Enel, CF: 97693340586. https://www.enelfoundation.org/